AT THE ZOO

Starters. Reading and writing
Watch the video

Activity 1

Look and read. Put a tick (+') or a cross (X) in the box.

There are two examples.

Examples

This is a monheg

This is a tiger




Questions

This is a crocodile

2
This is an elephant
3
This is a lizard
4
This is a giraffe
5

This is a hippo




Activity 2

Watch the song video again. Read the sentences. Write yes or no.

Examples

There is one giraffe in the zoo.

The goats are black.

Questions

1

2
3
4
5

There are four people in the car

Do you think sister likes the spider?
There are three mice in the zoo.
The zoo is closed.

The tiger wants to sleep.
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